Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Team CX2 512GB 530/470MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6512G06C101)

Team MP33Q 512GB 2750/1350MB/s NVMe PCIe
M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FF2512G0C101)

512GB INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

250GB SAMSUNG 980 2900/1300MB/s M.2 NVMe MZ-
V8V250BW (Resmi Distribitdor Garantili)

250GB SAMSUNG 980 6900/2700MB/s PRO M.2
NVMe MZ-V8P250BW (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

Marka

Team

Team

Intenso

Samsung

Samsung

Stok

Fiyat

27,50 USD

31,08 USD

31,79 USD

45,10 USD

91,30 USD



